Standard Results Novice A - Regular
11/4/14

20 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (;:/\tl)urseTFauIT:s E Score Place

20001 Georgia 7516 1.916 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
11/4/14

16 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
16203 Wings 61.11 2.307 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (;:/\tl)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20201 Mattie 60.94 2.363 0 1 0 2 0 NQ
20203 Dealer 86.66 1.662 2 1 0 0 0 NQ
20207 Robbie 65.18 2.209 1 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results

Open - Regular

11/4114
16 inches Yardage: 169 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16202 Keeva 57.86 2.921 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16201 Aubrey 72.83 2.320 3 0 0 2 0 NQ
16401 Jasmine 74.02 2.283 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16402 Bullet 83.48 2.024 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 3 NQs 1 %Q 75
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT FauIT:s E Score Place
20202 Duke 64.11 2.698 1 0 0 0 0 95 1
20002 Leo 66.41 2.605 1 0 0 0 0 95 2
20406 Vinnie 56.17 3.080 1 1 0 0 0 90 3
20403 Stevie 73.44 2.356 3 2 0 1 0 NQ
20404 Whiskey - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

11/4/14
16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R ?A‘,)ursi Faulf:s E Score Place
16601 Piper - 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
16603 Razzi 46.03 4.041 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16604 Rylee 47.24 3.937 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 194 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (i\(/)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20405 Stryker 70.58 2.749 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
20606 Bree 63.99 3.032 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20603 Collette - -- - - - - ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
11/4/14

16 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 10 NQs4 %Q 71
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseT FauIT:s £ Score Place
16801 Bella 46.18 4.028 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16821 Sizzle 48.06 3.870 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16803 Quinn 48.62 3.826 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16808 Rizen 49.23 3.778 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16819 Sammie 51.97 3.579 0 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Vixen 55.37 3.359 0 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Piper 56.33 3.302 0 0 0 0 0 100
16807 Brassy 59.59 3.121 0 0 0 0 0 100
16804 Amelia 66.50 2.797 0 0 0 0 0 100
16818 Caly 69.37 2.681 0 0 0 0 0 100
16606 Bella 40.40 4.604 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Taz 84.97 2.189 2 0 1 0 0 NQ
16816 Bailey 40.37 4.607 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16820 Echo - 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
16802 Novel - - - - - - ABS
16815 Frankie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 194 yds SCT: 68 sec Qs 11 NQs 11 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20831 Splash 43.28 4.482 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20811 Lancelot 47.19 4111 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20847 HayLee 49.24 3.940 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20828 Sherlock 49.94 3.885 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20842 cC 53.30 3.640 0 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Pixie 55.93 3.469 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results

11/4/14

20825
20836
20815
20834
20843
20802
20806
20807
20809
20810
20812
20819
20822
20826
20833
20846

Griffey
Ruger
Booker
Piper
Gemma
M.E.
Jet
Haus
Reesan
Riley
Weaver
Summer
Magnum
Olive
Rocky
Caly

59.62
60.19
60.69
61.75
63.50
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52.92
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55.59
53.02
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45.63
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Novice - Preferred
11/4/14

12 inches Yardage: 141 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R ?A‘,)ursi Faulf:s E Score Place
12201 Cassie 63.06 2.236 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 144 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (;;/\tl)ursi Faulf:s E Score Place
16205 Daisy Mae 55.39 2.600 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16206 Bender 62.11 2.318 1 2 0 2 0 NQ
16208 Lucy 67.05 2.148 0 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Open - Preferred
11/4/14

16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT: 75sec Qs 0 NQs5 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R ?A‘,)ursi Faulf:s E Score Place
16207 Craze 64.81 2.669 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16403 Arthur 90.25 1.917 3 0 0 0 0 NQ
16404 Titus - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
16405 Liesl 113.89 1.519 4 0 1 0 0 NQ
16407 Gertie 85.23 2.030 2 2 1 0 0 NQ



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

11/4/14
12 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT: 75sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R ?A‘,)ursi Faulf:s E Score Place
12603 Tryx 70.15 2.651 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12604 Trickett 73.80 2.520 2 1 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 194 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT FauI}:s E Score Place
16607 Macy 72.35 2.681 3 2 0 2 0 NQ
16608 Acey 67.97 2.854 0 0 1 0 0 NQ
16609 Abby Lane 70.89 2.737 1 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results

Master - Preferred

11/4114

12 inches Yardage: 186 yds SCT: 75sec Qs 4 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12813 Rosanne 54.88 3.389 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12810 Dani 55.08 3.377 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12814 Ceilidh 62.42 2.980 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12812 Ellie 63.12 2.947 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

16 inches Yardage: 194 yds SCT: 73 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100

Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT FauIT:s E Score Place
16826 AJ 52.94 3.665 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16825 Charm 60.17 3.224 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Novice A - Regular

11/4/14
20 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT: 37 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouVI;/se F'c::ults E Score Place

20001 Georgia 27.28 4.106 0 0 0 0 100 1



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
11/4/14

16 inches Yardage: 110 yds SCT: 40 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouVI;/se F'c::ults E Score Place
16401 Jasmine - 1 0 0 1 NQ
16203 Wings - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT: 37 sec Qs 1 NQs 2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouVI;/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20203 Dealer 36.18 3.096 0 0 0 0 100 1
20201 Mattie 40.44 2.770 0 0 1 0 NQ
20207 Robbie 61.56 1.819 3 0 1 0 NQ

20206 Remi -- - - ABS



JWW Results Open - Regular
11/4/14
16 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouVI;/se Fe::ults E Score Place
16202 Keeva 43.93 3.005 1 0 0 0 91 1
16201 Aubrey 4248 3.107 2 0 1 0 NQ
16402 Bullet 38.75 3.406 2 0 1 0 NQ
16604 Rylee - - - - - - ABS
16815 Frankie - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT: 39 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts £ Score Place
20406 Vinnie 36.12 3.738 0 0 0 0 100 1
20002 Leo 38.38 3.517 0 0 0 0 100 2
20603 Collette - - - - - - ABS
20404 Whiskey - 0 0 0 0 AIS



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
11/4/14

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouVI;/se F'c::ults E Score Place
16601 Piper 85.59 1.846 3 1 4 0 NQ
16603 Razzi 3580 4.413 0 2 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouVI;/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20403 Stevie 4259 3.804 0 0 0 0 100 1
20202 Duke 43.57 3.718 1 0 1 0 NQ
20405 Stryker 3410 4.751 0 0 1 0 NQ
20606 Bree 38.22 4.239 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
11/4/14

16 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 45sec Qs 8 NQs5 %Q 62
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvlglse Fe::ults E Score Place
16606 Bella 27.31 5.785 0 0 0 0 100 1
16801 Bella 28.39 5.565 0 0 0 0 100 2
16820 Echo 31.51 5.014 0 0 0 0 100 3
16821 Sizzle 31.69 4.986 0 0 0 0 100 4

16808 Rizen 3366 4.694 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Sammie 35.52 4.448 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Piper 43.14 3.662 0 0 0 0 100
16817 Vixen 4468 3.536 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Quinn 30.14 5.242 0 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Amelia 45.67 3.460 1 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Brassy 33.96 4.653 0 1 1 0 NQ
16814 Taz 42.66 3.704 1 1 2 0 NQ
16816 Bailey 4254 3.714 2 2 1 0 NQ
16802 Novel - - - - - - ABS
16818 Caly - - - - - - ABS
20 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 43 sec Qs 7 NQs 14 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fe::ults E Score Place
20831 Splash 27.80 5.827 0 0 0 0 100 1
20833 Rocky 28.82 5.621 0 0 0 0 100 2
20847 HayLee 29.85 5.427 0 0 0 0 100 3
20811 Lancelot 32.08 5.050 0 0 0 0 100 4
20828 Sherlock 36.13 4.484 0 0 0 0 100
20819 Summer 36.55 4.432 0 0 0 0 100
20830 Pixie 36.73  4.411 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

11/4/14

20802
20806
20807
20809
20810
20812
20815
20822
20825
20826
20834
20836
20842
20843
20846

M.E.
Jet
Haus
Reesan
Riley
Weaver
Booker
Magnum
Griffey
Olive
Piper
Ruger
CcC
Gemma
Caly

4.685
3.614
4.552
4.686
3.683
4.384
3.523
4.629
4.723
3.513
3.608
3.866
4.365
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
11/4/14

16 inches Yardage: 112 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouVI;/se F'c::ults E Score Place
16207 Craze 2452 4.568 0 0 0 0 100 1
16206 Bender 36.59 3.061 1 2 0 0 NQ
16208 Lucy 4995 2.242 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Preferred
11/4114
12 inches Yardage: 132 yds SCT: 46 sec NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouVI;/se F'c::ults E Score Place
12201 Cassie 30.68 4.302 0 0 0 0 100 1
12604 Trickett 30.11  4.384 1 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 135 yds SCT: 44 sec NQs 2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouVI;/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16403 Arthur 4199 3.215 0 0 0 0 100 1
16405 Liesl 7421 1.819 3 0 1 0 NQ
16407 Gertie 53.10 2.542 2 0 0 0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
11/4/14

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouVI;/se Fe::ults E Score Place
12603 Tryx 43.85 3.603 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouVI;/se Fe::ults E Score Place
16607 Macy 3476 4.661 0 0 0 0 100
16608 Acey 4296 3.771 0 0 0 0 100 2

16404 Titus - - ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred

11/4114

12 inches Yardage: 158 yds SCT: 50 sec Qs 2 NQs2 %Q 50

Armband Call Name Time yps R CouVI;/se Fe::ults E Score Place
12810 Dani 35.02 4.512 0 0 0 0 100 1
12814 Ceilidh 40.36 3.915 0 0 0 0 100 2
12812 Ellie 38.09 4.148 1 0 1 0 NQ
12813 Rosanne 4576 3.453 4 0 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 162 yds SCT: 48 sec Qs 2 NQs 1 %Q 67

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;se FaFuIts E Score Place
16826 AJ 37.91 4.273 0 0 0 0 100 1
16825 Charm 43.74 3.704 0 0 0 0 100 2
16609 Abby Lane 50.73 3.193 1 0 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results Regular
11/4/14
16 inches SCT: 35.61sec Qs 4 NQs5 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?ursi FauIEs Points Place
16801 Bella 35.61 0 0 0 10 1
16821 Sizzle 40.02 0 0 0 8
16804 Amelia 51.83 0 0 0 5
16814 Taz 52.71 0 0 0 5
16603 Razzi 33.31 1 0 0 NQ
16606 Bella 40.84 2 1 0 NQ
16803 Quinn 47.19 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Piper -- 0 1 1 NQ
16816 Bailey 32.82 1 0 0 NQ
16802 Novel -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
Time Points
Truncated time = 35.61 10
Truncated time <= 39.00 9
Truncated time <= 42.00 8
Truncated time <= 46.00 7
Truncated time <= 49.00 6
Truncated time <= §53.00 5
Truncated time < §5.00 4
20 inches SCT: 35.2sec Qs 9 NQ@s5 %Q 64
Armband Call Name Time (\Ilcaursi FauIEs Points Place
20833 Rocky 35.20 0 0 0 10 1
20831 Splash 35.57 0 0 0 9
20811 Lancelot 40.87 0 0 0 8
20830 Pixie 43.72 0 0 0 7
20806 Jet 47.83 0 0 0 6
20834 Piper 48.77 0 0 0 6
20810 Riley 49.75 0 0 0 6
20815 Booker 49.99 0 0 0 6
20826 Olive 49.99 0 0 0 6
20002 Leo 55.69 1 0 0 NQ



Time 2 Beat Results

11/4/14

20405
20809
20822
20828
20843

Stryker
Reesan
Magnum
Sherlock
Gemma

48.88
43.87
41.47
53.37

Truncated time =
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42.00
45.00
49.00
50.00

Points
10
9

O O N o

O O O -~

o O O O

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS

Regular



Time 2 Beat Results Preferred
11/4/14

16 inches SCT: 39sec Qs 4 NQs2 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time C\i\?ursi FauIEs Points Place
16207 Craze 39.00 0 0 0 10 1
16607 Macy 45.95 0 0 0 8
16825 Charm 51.52 0 0 0 6
16609 Abby Lane 54.99 0 0 0 6
16205 Daisy Mae 69.85 1 0 0 NQ
16208 Lucy 66.81 1 1 0 NQ

Time Points
Truncated time = 39.00 10
Truncated time <= 42.00 9

Truncated time <= 46.00
Truncated time <= 50.00
Truncated time <= 54.00
Truncated time < 5500

o1 O N



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
11/4/14

20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20001 Georgia 40.85 2 9 18 0 20 NQ

20002 Leo 37.90 1 9 13 0 20 NQ



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

11/4/14
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16801 Bella 30.50 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
16603 Razzi 27.66 4 9 18 27 20 78 2
16204 Fire 32.10 1 3 13 17 20 54 3
16802 Novel - - - - - - ABS
16815 Frankie - - - - - - ABS
20 inches SCT: 32sec Qs 4 NQs 1 %Q 80
. Points
Armband Call Name Time t's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20843 Gemma 36.03 1 9 18 18 20 62 1
20846 Caly 34.35 1 9 13 17 20 58 2
20405 Stryker 35.95 4 4 12 18 20 55 3
20815 Booker 30.92 1 9 13 9 20 52 4
20202 Duke 39.52 1 7 7 0 20 NQ



FAST Results

Open - Regular

11/4/14
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16804 Amelia 31.88 1 9 13 17 20 60 1
16606 Bella 2517 2 6 18 27 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
11/4/14

16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16817 Vixen 33.62 2 9 13 17 20 61 1
20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 3 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20806 Jet 29.94 4 9 18 19 20 70
20828 Sherlock 29.50 2 9 13 17 20 61 2

20810 Riley 31.39 2 9 13 17 20 61 3



FAST Results Master - Regular
11/4/14

16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16806 Piper 33.23 4 6 18 10 O NQ
16821 Sizzle - 3 6 18 18 O NQ
20 inches SCT: 32 sec Qs 4 NQs 1 %Q 80
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
20831 Splash 32.09 5 9 18 27 20 79 1
20833 Rocky 29.01 4 9 18 27 20 78 2
20811 Lancelot 26.66 4 9 18 19 20 70 3
20830 Pixie 27.50 1 9 13 17 20 60 4
20809 Reesan 35.97 4 7 18 8 20 NQ



FAST Results Novice - Preferred
11/4/14

12 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 0 NQs1 %Q0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12202 Rayne 24.90 1 5 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 3 NQs4 %Q 43
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16826 AJ 35.00 6 9 18 27 20 80
16607 Macy 26.89 2 9 18 19 20 68 2
16206 Bender 26.25 1 5 13 17 20 56 3
16205 Daisy Mae 44.76 2 9 11 10 O NQ
16208 Lucy 43.09 1 9 18 0 0 NQ
16405 Liesl 42.71 1 5 6 0 0 NQ
16407 Gertie 38.89 1 6 6 8 0 NQ



FAST Results

Open - Preferred

11/4/14
16 inches SCT: 35sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16825 Charm 32.82 1 9 13 17 20 60 1
16403 Arthur 38.54 1 2 6 0 0 NQ
16609 Abby Lane 44.48 1 9 18 0 20 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
11/4/14

12 inches SCT: 38 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time s 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12810 Dani 34.29 2 9 18 27 20 76

12604 Trickett 29.28 2 9 13 17 20 61 2



